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We create Ul/UX design, Mobile & Web apps.

v’ OUR SERVICES: « Web Application Development « Mobile Application
Development « .Net Development « Dedicated Team * UI/UX Design * Quality
Control and Testing Our main stack: v’ FRONT-END: ¢ JavaScript * TypeScript
Angular]S « Angular 2 + « React » Vue v"BACK-END: « .NET * Java * PHP, WordPress
+ REST API « AWS ¢MOBILE: « Swift (i0S) « Kotlin (Android) v’ APPLE TV Ready to

View more v

Techreviewer Rating ()
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Location and Contacts

A Ukraine, Lviv

Kulparkivska, 230

79000

+380 63 964 03 54

Top ratings

Top Software

Development
Companies in
Ukraine

Major clients

@ IVALA Learn

Top Web
Development

Companies in
2025

© RomDomDom

© BTmarketing

Top Java
Developers in
2025

Top 100+
WordPress
Developers in
2025

© Pexlify Enterprise Solutions

Top 100+
Vue.js

Development
Companies

© SHOWeU


https://www.linkedin.com/company/got-it-agency
https://twitter.com/AgencyGot
https://www.facebook.com/gotitagency
https://techreviewer.co/ua/top-software-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-web-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/java-developers
https://techreviewer.co/top-wordpress-developers
https://techreviewer.co/vue-js
http://techreviewer.co/companies/got-it-agency

Case studies

A unique service for'optaihifigradriver’s license
through online training

RomDombDom - A unique
service for obtaining a
driver's license through
online training

Software
$100,000+ Development

Ukraine, Lviv Education

Services focus

Service Lines

Name  Share
Software 29%
Development
Mobile Development 17%
Design 17%
Ecommerce 16%
Web Development 13%

QA and Testing 8%

Ecommerce

Name Share

WooCommerce 100%
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Custom Software Development

Name Share

Startups Software 58% ———

Business Software 42% ——

Domain focus

Name Share

Real Estate 20% —
Healthcare 20% —
Education 20% -
Commerce 20% —

Transportation & 10% -
Logistics

Retail and 10% -
Restaurants


https://techreviewer.co/companies/got-it-agency/romdomdom-a-unique-service-for-obtaining-a-driver-s-license-through-online-training
https://techreviewer.co/companies/got-it-agency/romdomdom-a-unique-service-for-obtaining-a-driver-s-license-through-online-training
https://techreviewer.co/companies/got-it-agency/romdomdom-a-unique-service-for-obtaining-a-driver-s-license-through-online-training
https://techreviewer.co/companies/got-it-agency/romdomdom-a-unique-service-for-obtaining-a-driver-s-license-through-online-training
http://techreviewer.co/companies/got-it-agency
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Programming language

Name

TypeScript
Swift

PHP
Objective - C
Kotlin
JavaScript
Java

HTML

CsS

C#

CMS solutions

Name

WordPress

Share

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

Share

100%

Frameworks

Name

Angular.js
.NET

Vue.js

React Native
React.js
jQuery
Flutter

Node.js

Share

25%

20%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%
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